
PRICING SAMPLE

Educational Webinars

MEMBER BENEFIT PRICING
NON-MEMBER MEMBER

Lean Practitioner Certification

Supervision Fundamentals Certification

Continuous Improvement Peer Group

Operations Management Peer Group

$2,250 

$2,250 

$2,250

$2,250

$3,250

$3,250

$2,750 

$2,750

Digital Courses

Podcast

Included

Included

Included

Price 
Per Person

Price 
Per Person

Manufacturers Alliance

www.mfrall.com/membership

G O
H E R E

Annual Company Membership Cost:
2-300 employees: $495
301+ employees: $695
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